Y Communication Sheet
Miss TerEick * Room 115

Name Week of November 12 to 25
Monday, November 12 Art
Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30

HOMEWORK: Math (Home Link 3.5), Sentences for List B Parent Initials
Tuesday, November 13 Jump Rope for Heart

Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30

HOMEWORK: Math (Home Link 3.6). Parent Initials
Wednesday, November 14 Music/Gym
Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30

HOMEWORK: Math (Home Link 3.7) Parent Initials
Thursday, November 15 LIBRARY DAY Science
Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30

HOMEWORK: Math (Home Link 3.8) Parent Initials
Friday, November 16 6ym/Music
Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30

HOMEWORK: READ, READ, READ! Parent Initials
Saturday, November 17 Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30
Sunday, November 18 Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30
Monday, November 19 Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30
Tuesday, November 20 Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30
Wednesday, November 21 Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30
Thursday, November 22 Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30
Friday, November 23 Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30
Saturday, November 24 Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30
Sunday, November 25 Circle the Number of Minutes Read: 5 10 15 20 25 30

Weekly Reading Minute Total: minutes



T hope everyone had a wonderful Thanksgiving! It was certainly nice to have a break, but it was also nice to welcome your child back to
school today. This week we will be reviewing concepts covered in our second reading theme, Nature Walk, followed by our integrated theme test
on Friday. As I told many of you during conferences, I will only read the selection and questions to students during this assessment - instead of
giving full support like with our first test. Our spelling list is also a review of former spelling patterns. Several of this week's words can fit into
more that one category. When that is the case, those words will be considered oddballs. In math, most classes will finish Unit 3 on Thursday or
Friday of this week. If you did not schedule a conference with me the week before Thanksgiving and would still like to meet, please let me know
what days and times you would be available o meet and I will get back to you. If you are not interested in meeting, I will send your child's
conference packet home on Friday. Have a great week!

©Amy



